E178
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

※2-M4 depth 4
M4depth 4
Rotation center
W7093
W7105
Catalog
Code
Catalog
Code
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60A35B 25 35 3
GOHT-60A60B 25 60 3
GOHT-60A85B 20 85 2
GOHT-60A105B 20 105 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60A35BR 25 35 3
GOHT-60A60BR 25 60 3
GOHT-60A85BR 20 85 2
GOHT-60A105BR 20 105 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60B35B 50 35 3
GOHT-60B60B 45 60 2
GOHT-60B85B 40 85 2
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOHT-60B35BR 50 35 3
GOHT-60B60BR 45 60 2
GOHT-60B85BR 40 85 2